
1ST 184 1ST 2.778 1ST

2ND 178 2nd 2.785 2ND

3RD 177 3rd 2.830 3RD

4TH 174 4th 2.874 4TH

5TH 169 5th 3.073 5TH

6TH 168 6th 3.287 6TH

7TH 160 7th 3.619 7TH

8TH 151 8th 3.901 8TH

9TH 148 9th 4.052 9TH

10TH 141 10th 4.811 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.346 1 1ST 1.346 13th

2ND 49 1.796 0 2nd 1.782

3RD 49 3.080 1 3rd 1.785 16

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 R,F,J 44 0 2.525 39 0 3.133 46 0 2.561 48 1 3.278 177 3 1 2.874 4 7 2 8 7 9 24

2 Y 102 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 48 1 2.493 41 0 1.849 47 0 3.323 42 0 3.448 178 2 1 2.778 1 3 1 9 10 10 29

4 Y 104 23 0 4.141 10 0 2.998 42 0 1.785 40 0 2.214 115 11 0 2.785 2 13 7 9 4 13

5 Y 105 32 0 3.394 50 1 1.346 48 0 2.775 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 17 0 4.040 48 0 2.411 41 0 2.991 42 0 2.850 148 9 0 3.073 5 14 8 2 6 3 11

7 Y 107 42 0 4.480 35 0 4.250 40 0 5.373 43 1 5.140 160 7 1 4.811 10 17 10 4 1 1 6

8 Y 108 41 0 5.115 25 0 2.899 42 0 7.475 43 1 7.416 151 8 1 5.726 11 19 11 3 3

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 201 5 0 3.573 49 1 3.080 41 0 3.643 46 0 2.852 141 10 1 3.287 6 16 9 1 5 2 8

14 Y 202 43 0 3.603 44 0 4.337 47 2 3.220 40 0 4.442 174 4 2 3.901 8 12 6 7 3 5 15

15 Y 203 43 0 3.473 48 0 3.186 46 2 4.544 47 0 5.004 184 1 2 4.052 9 10 4 10 2 7 19

16 Y 204 45 0 4.135 42 0 1.782 46 0 3.331 35 0 2.070 168 6 0 2.830 3 9 3 5 8 8 21

17 Y 205 37 0 10.507 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 206 F,J DQ DQ DQ 47 1 2.424 40 0 2.184 49 0 1.796 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 207 F DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 46 0 4.601 43 0 3.362 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 208 43 0 3.095 43 1 3.333 41 0 2.715 42 1 5.333 169 5 2 3.619 7 12 5 6 4 6 16

21 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

7

9

10

12

12

13

14

16

17

19

#N/A

#N/A

Curtis Trip

Tori Allen

Peggy Wadlington

Mike Wallace

 

Travis Massie

Competitor

Cyril St. Martin

Jim Hoffman

Ed Gwynn

Wayne Wadlington

Okey Eye

 

 

 

Robert Mallory

Eric Dove

Zack Donovant

Jeff Green

Chris Allen

Savannah Massie

 

Jim Hoffman Travis Massie

Wayne Wadlington

Okey Eye

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Chris Allen

Travis Massie

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #2

4/25/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Cavilier Gun Club

Jim Hoffman

Eric Dove

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Savannah Massie

Eric Dove

Zack Donovant

Ed Gwynn

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Cyril St. Martin

Cyril St. Martin

Mike Wallace

Ed Gwynn

Wayne Wadlington

Okey Eye

50

42

42

Jeff Green

Ed Gwynn

Zack Donovant

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Chris Allen

Travis Massie

Wayne Wadlington

Savannah Massie

Mike Wallace

Jeff Green

Tori Allen

Travis Massie

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Eric Dove

Savannah Massie

Ed Gwynn

Jim Hoffman

Mike Wallace

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Cyril St. Martin

Zack Donovant

Chris Allen

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 185 1ST 2.497 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.742 2ND

3RD 182 3rd 3.034 3RD

4TH 170 4th 4.378 4TH

5TH 167 5th 4.418 5TH

6TH 164 6th 5.028 6TH

7TH 155 7th 5.078 7TH

8TH 152 8th 5.436 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.314 2 1ST 1.314 13th

2nd 49 2.815 0 2ND 1.382

3rd 48 1.679 2 3RD 1.679 9

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 R,F,J 47 0 4.254 44 1 5.636 44 0 5.515 47 0 2.105 182 3 1 4.378 4 7 4 8 7 7 22

2 Y 102 42 0 3.859 45 1 5.470 37 0 5.143 40 0 5.838 164 6 1 5.078 7 13 7 5 4 4 13

3 Y 103 44 1 2.946 32 0 1.382 47 0 3.749 47 1 2.889 170 4 2 2.742 2 6 3 7 9 8 24

4 Y 104 49 2 1.314 48 0 3.832 48 2 1.679 40 0 3.162 185 1 4 2.497 1 2 1 10 10 10 30

5 Y 105 47 0 1.830 46 1 3.404 43 0 4.085 49 0 2.815 185 2 1 3.034 3 5 2 9 8 9 26

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 201 42 0 3.667 35 0 5.515 45 0 3.419 45 1 5.070 167 5 1 4.418 5 10 5 6 6 6 18

14 Y 202 34 0 2.811 30 0 6.891 45 2 4.832 43 0 7.211 152 8 2 5.436 8 16 8 3 3 3 9

15 Y 203 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 35 0 3.940 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 204 34 0 5.980 39 0 4.956 40 0 5.472 42 0 3.702 155 7 0 5.028 6 13 6 4 5 5 14

17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Eric Dove

Savannah Massie

Travis Massie

Ed Gwynn

Robert Mallory

Cyril St. Martin

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

5

6

7

10

13

13

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Robert Mallory

Ed Gwynn

Zack Donovant

Dan Rina

#N/AZack Donovant

48

32

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Zack Donovant

Eric Dove

Dan Rina

Savannah Massie

Travis Massie

Dan Rina

Savannah Massie

Eric Dove

Travis Massie

Ed Gwynn

 

 

 

Travis Massie

Cyril St. Martin

Jim Hoffman

 

 

 

 

 

Savannah Massie

Robert Mallory

Eric Dove

Zack Donovant

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Dan Rina

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #2

Cavilier Gun Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Zack Donovant

Dan Rina

Zack Donovant

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Eric Dove

Zack Donovant

#N/A

Ed Gwynn

Robert Mallory

Cyril St. Martin

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Zack Donovant

Cyril St. Martin

4/25/2021



1st 359 1st 2.641 1st 4

2nd 348 2nd 2.760 2nd 4

3rd 326 3rd 3.626 3rd 7

4th 323 4th 3.852 4th 9

5th 308 5th 3.929 5th 9

6th 300 6th 4.668 6th 9

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of GBA shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun GBA

overall

placing

101 Savannah Massie Y R,F,J 2.874 4.378 3.626 3 177 182 359 1 2 4 2 1

102 Robert Mallory Y DQ 5.078 DQ DQ DQ 164 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

103 Eric Dove Y 2.778 2.742 2.760 2 178 170 348 2 3 4 1 2

104 Zack Donovant Y 2.785 2.497 2.641 1 115 185 300 6 4 7 3 0

105 Jeff Green Y DQ 3.034 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

106  Y 3.073 DQ DQ DQ 148 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107  Y 4.811 DQ DQ DQ 160 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

108  Y 5.726 DQ DQ DQ 151 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

109  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201 Travis Massie Y 3.287 4.418 3.852 4 141 167 308 5 2 9 4 0

202 Cyril St. Martin Y 3.901 5.436 4.668 6 174 152 326 3 4 9 6 0

203 Jim Hoffman Y 4.052 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

204 Ed Gwynn Y 2.830 5.028 3.929 5 168 155 323 4 0 9 5 0

205  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  Y F,J DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  Y F DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  Y 3.619 DQ DQ DQ 169 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

209  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

GBACompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Travis Massie

Ed Gwynn

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #2
Cavilier Gun Club

Two Gun Overall Results

4/25/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Savannah Massie

Eric Dove

Cyril St. Martin

Ed Gwynn

Travis Massie

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Eric Dove

Savannah Massie

Zack Donovant

Zack Donovant

#N/A

Zack Donovant

Eric Dove

Savannah Massie

Travis Massie

Ed Gwynn

Cyril St. Martin

#N/A

Cyril St. Martin

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 177 1ST 3.632 1ST 2

2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A

3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A

4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 42 5.515 2 1ST 4.779 13th #N/A

2ND 35 9.849 0 2nd 5.515 14th #N/A

3RD 30 4.779 0 3rd 5.775 15th #N/A

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 Y 206 43 0 2.453 49 0 2.811 44 0 5.710 41 0 3.552 177 1 0 3.632 1 2 1

19 Y 207 43 0 5.334 37 0 3.415 DQ  38 0 4.542 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 Y 208 DQ DQ 5 0 9.686 35 0 3.263 40 0 5.949 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Ken Swiger

Ron Holzback

Mike Wallace

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

 

GROUP 

AGG
GROUP RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG
SCORE RANK X TOTAL

Okey Eye Okey Eye 42 #N/A

Okey Eye Okey Eye 18 #N/A

#N/A

TACTIAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTIAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Okey Eye Okey Eye 30 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ken Swiger Ken Swiger Ken Swiger

#N/A #N/A #N/A

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #2

Cavilier Gun Club
4/25/2021

TACTIAL GUN RESULTS

TACTIAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTIAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTIAL GUN OVERALL



1ST 125 1ST 6.480 1ST 2

2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A

3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A

4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 42 5.515 2 1ST 4.779 13th #N/A

2ND 35 9.849 0 2nd 5.515 14th #N/A

3RD 30 4.779 0 3rd 5.775 15th #N/A

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 Y 205 42 2 5.515 35 0 9.849 30 0 4.779 18 0 5.775 125 1 2 6.480 1 2 1

18 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 

 

 

 

 

 

Okey Eye

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

 

GROUP 

AGG
GROUP RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG
SCORE RANK X TOTAL

Okey Eye Okey Eye 42 #N/A

Okey Eye Okey Eye 18 #N/A

#N/A

FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Okey Eye Okey Eye 30 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Okey Eye Okey Eye Okey Eye

#N/A #N/A #N/A

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #2

Cavilier Gun Club
4/25/2021

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL


	4.25 2 LG
	4.25 2 HG
	4.25 2 GUN
	4.25 2 TG
	4.25 2 FG

